
Kimberly High School
141 Center Street West    Kimberly, ID  83341
School Phone: 208-423-4170 x 3147      Fax: 208-423-5181      Email: zdong@kimberly.edu

Superintendent
Luke Schroeder

Principal
Darin Gonzales

Vice Principal
Ruben Murillo

Athletic Director
Zach Dong

Junior Varsity Baseball (Boys)
Spring 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Thursday Mar. 07 Fruitland High School
(Single)

Kimberly High School  6:00PM

Saturday Mar. 09 Snake River High School
(Double Header at Twin
Falls JV Field (Harmon))

Kimberly High School  12:00PM

Tuesday Mar. 12 Filer High School (Single) Kimberly High School  6:00PM
Thursday Mar. 14 Mountain Home High

School (Single)
Kimberly High School  6:00PM

Saturday Mar. 16 Marsh Valley High School
(Single)

Kimberly High School  1:00PM

Tuesday Mar. 19 Preston High School
(Single)

Kimberly High School  6:00PM

Thursday Mar. 21 @ Buhl High School
(Single)

Buhl High School  4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 02 @ Gooding High School
(Single)

Gooding High School  4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 09 @ Marsh Valley High
School (Single)

Marsh Valley High School  6:00PM

Friday Apr. 12 Homedale High School
(Single)

Kimberly High School  6:00PM

Saturday Apr. 13 @ South Fremont High
School (Double Header)

South Fremont High
School

 1:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 16 @ Filer High School
(Double Header)

Filer High School  4:00PM

Friday Apr. 19 Buhl High School (Double
Header)

Kimberly High School  4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 23 Gooding High School
(Double Header)

Kimberly High School  4:00PM

Thursday Apr. 25 @ Fruitland High School
(Single)

Fruitland High School  4:00PM

Monday Apr. 29 Minico High School
(Double Header)

Kimberly High School  4:00PM
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